

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 691 of 2017

Krishnadas Rai **Versus** Badair Prasad Rai

15/11/2017	<p data-bbox="571 488 1225 524">Shri Hemant Gupta, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="475 600 1415 712">Learned counsel for the appellant prays for two weeks' time to remove the default as pointed out by the registry.</p> <p data-bbox="571 784 1059 819">Post this matter after three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="1043 990 1289 1093" style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>

Deepthi Jha