

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.691 of 2017

Krishnadas Rai **Versus** Badriprasad Rai & ors.

02/01/2018	<p>Shri Neeraj Choubey, Advocate for the Applicant.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted 4 week's time to remove the default.</p> <p>List this case after 4 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>yasmin</p>