

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 691 of 2017

Krishnadas Rai **Versus** Badair Prasad Rai

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
01/10/18	<p data-bbox="438 705 790 750">None for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="343 784 1436 884">Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the appellant to rectify the defects as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p data-bbox="1077 907 1157 952">SD/-</p> <p data-bbox="949 996 1284 1086">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p data-bbox="215 1960 295 1993">Priyanka</p>